ART. 64071

Grease kits

Mobile grease dispenser for 180-220 kg drums with

pump R 50:1 and trolley p/n 80210

FLUIDS
SECTORS

Features

Ratio

Flow rate

For drums with internal g
Pump

Trolley

Hose reels or delivery hose
Gun

Drum cover

Follower plate

Grease connecting hose
Air connecting hose
Nipple

air regulator

Air quick coupler

Packing

Weight

Dimensions (A-B-C)

RAASM SpA

via Marangoni 33, 36022 - S. Zeno di Cassola (VI) - ITALIA
Tel. 0039 0424 571111 -

info@raasm.com - www.

GREASE

AERONAUTIC | AGRICULTURE | LUBE TRUCK AND INDUSTRIAL VEHICLE | BUILDING INDUSTRY AND ROAD
CONSTRUCTION | RAILWAY TRANSPORT | MANUFACTURING INDUSTRY | MINING | CENTRALIZED LUBRICATION

SYSTEM

UM

g/min

mm
P/N
P/N
P/N
P/N
PIN
P/N
P/N
P/N
P/N
PIN
P/N
Ne -
kg

cm

Fax. 0039 0424 571135

raasm.com

m3

Value

50:1

1500

550 + 600
62095
80210
993.504
66889
65600
66590

66892

3-0,120
45,8
90-77-126

Copyright ® 2020 All rights reserved to RAASM S.p.A.




