

ART. 64071

Grease kits

Mobile grease dispenser for 180-220~kg drums with pump R 50:1 and trolley p/n 80210



FLUIDS GREASE

SECTORS

AERONAUTIC | AGRICULTURE | LUBE TRUCK AND INDUSTRIAL VEHICLE | BUILDING INDUSTRY AND ROAD CONSTRUCTION | RAILWAY TRANSPORT | MANUFACTURING INDUSTRY | MINING | CENTRALIZED LUBRICATION

SYSTEM

Features	UM	Value
Ratio		50:1
Flow rate	g/min	1500
For drums with internal ø	mm	550 ÷ 600
Pump	P/N	62095
Trolley	P/N	80210
Hose reels or delivery hose	P/N	993.504
Gun	P/N	66889
Drum cover	P/N	65600
Follower plate	P/N	66590
Grease connecting hose	P/N	-
Air connecting hose	P/N	-
Nipple	P/N	66892
air regulator	P/N	-
Air quick coupler	P/N	-
Packing	N° - m³	3 - 0,120
Weight	kg	45,8
Dimensions (A-B-C)	cm	90 - 77 - 126